
c.o.N.I.

Pos. Cat.

11

ORTI' ( RC )

Squadra

REGGIO CAL

*** CLASSIFICAA SQUADRE ALLA SERIB 2 *}<}<

Nominativo
=========

CANALE VINCENZO ALESSANDRO

CANNIZZARO DOMENICO

CARTELLAMASSIMO
DE MARTE GIUSEPPE

SINICROPI ANTONINO

BEVACQUAGAETANO

AMMENDOLIAFRANCESCO

QUATTRONEANTONIO
VALENTIANTONINO
LAFACE GAETANO

SCOPELLITIANTONINO

TRIPODIANTONIO

IE,TTONAZZARENO

CARBONE PASQUALE

MINNITI CARMELO

LUPPINOANTONINO SANTO

PENNAVINCENZO
MESSINAVINCENZO

18/04 - 19104120rs

=== -=
Pet. Cat.Q S. 1 S. 2

15 3- 2t 25

84 1- 25 2l
16 2- 20 24

101 3- 22 22

821- 22 22

19'3- 23 21

97 l-MA 24 23

98 2- 25 22

892- 23 23

8s2- 22 22

1 3- 22 20

90 2- 22 20

.î r )) ,5

343- 23 24

23 l- 21 23

24 l- 22 22
'75 z-ì|/IA 22 20

741- 20 2l

31 1- 22 24

42 3 -YE. 21 24

14 3- 23 22

82- 21 22

41 l-vE 23 20

r04 1- 23 20

F.I.T.A.V.

2010412015
1,7.30

FOSSA OLIMPICA

Tot.

46
46
44
44
44
44

TotaleSquadra 133135 268

2 I TORRET'IA

ROCCANI

BARILLA

GARZO

MEDICI FILIPPO

MEDICI FILIPPO

CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO

DE LUCASALVATORE

T,AROCCADEMETRIO

PATEAFORTUNATO

Totalesquadra 138 130 268

47

47
46
44
42
42

NICOLETTI PIETRO

MUTI TOMMASO

BRANCATI RAFFAELE

BORRELLO CARMELO

MUTI STEFANO

MUNGO IVAN

Totalesquadra 130135 265

4'7

47

44
44
42
4l

46
45

45

43

43

43

78 2-
35 1-
49 3-
96 2-
95 2-
91-

1'' ? ì
.2. ))
19 23

20 22
'r', ) o

23 19

t29 129

45

45
42
42
42
42

258

TRO CALABzuAMEMORIAL '' FRANCO CHIzuATTI (14)

Hard-Soft Taranto



c.o.N.I.

ORTI'( RC ) 18/04 - 19104120ts

*** CLASSIFICAA SQUADRE ALLA SERIE 2 *S<;<

Pos. Cat. Squadra Nominativo

F.I.T.A.V.

20t0412015
11.30

FOSSA OLIMPICA

Cat.Q S. I S.2

6 1 CROTONE

7 I MAMERTO

3 I PIANOPOLI

VRENNAGIOVANNI
PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE

SCICCHITANO RAFFAELE

MACRI'PASQUALE
ROMANO GIUSEPPE

RUGGIERO FRANCESCO

Totalesquadra 130128 258

ROMANOANTONINO
NOCIDAVINCENZO
FOTI MAURIZIO
MARINO CARMELO

VIOLI DANIELE

CARBONE ROCCO

TotaleScluadra 124 130 ZSI
--_---:--_-

63 2- 22 23

6'.7 2- 22 22

65 2- 23 2l
68 3- 24 Z0

663- 19 23

69 3-MA Z0 19

293- 21 24
.o î a1 ,1

253- 24 20

27 l- 18 24

323- 20 20

123- 19 19

58 2- 19 24

59 1- 20 23

55 1- 23 20

r052- 19 19

563- 15 22

5',7 3- 16 18

Tot.

45

44
44
44
42
39

45

45
44
42
40
38

FUSCAMICHELE
PISANI ROBERTO

NOTARO VITOANTONIO

NANCI LEONARDO

CARCHEDI DOMENICO

PIPERNO VINCENZO

Totale Squadra | 12 126 238

43

43

43

38

37
34

TRO CALABRIA MEMORIAL '' FRANCO CHIRIATTI (14)

Hard-Soft Taranto


